Blutspenden in 97421 bis zum 02.07.2024

Mi
Do
Fr
Mo
Mo
Do
Mo
Fr
Mo
Di

24.04.2024
16:15-20:00 Uhr

25.04.2024
16:30-20:30 Uhr

26.04.2024
16:45-20:30 Uhr

29.04.2024
17:00-20:30 Uhr

29.04.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

02.05.2024
15:15-20:00 Uhr

06.05.2024
16:30-20:30 Uhr

10.05.2024
15:15-19:30 Uhr

13.05.2024
16:45-20:45 Uhr

14.05.2024
17:00-20:00 Uhr

Werneck 97440

Balthasar-Neumann-Verbandsschule

Buhlweg 3

Stadtlauringen 97488

Friedrich-Ruckert-Mittelschule

SchulstralRe 1

Schonungen 97453
FT Sportheim
Jahnstralie 4

Dettelbach 97337

Rudolf-von-Scherenberg-Volksschule

Georg-Graber-Str. 2

Gochsheim 97469
Fritz-Zeilein-Halle
Friedhofstrasse 13

Gerolzhofen 97447
Rotkreuzhaus
Jahnstr. 14

Essleben 97440
Sportheim
Seeweg 5

BAD KISSINGEN 97688
Rotkreuzhaus
Hartmannstr. 25

Volkach 97332
Volksschule
Jahnstr. 1

SULZFELD 97633
Hohberghalle
Schulstr. 2



14.05.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

15.05.2024
17:30-20:30 Uhr

15.05.2024
17:15-20:30 Uhr

16.05.2024
15:30-19:30 Uhr

16.05.2024
17:00-20:30 Uhr

17.05.2024
16:30-19:30 Uhr

23.05.2024
14:00-19:30 Uhr

24.05.2024
17:00-20:30 Uhr

28.05.2024
16:30-20:00 Uhr

28.05.2024
17:00-20:00 Uhr

03.06.2024
17:00-20:00 Uhr

HARFURT 97437
Rotkreuzhaus
Industriestr. 20

MARBACH 97711
Mittelschule
An der Centleite 1

Schleerieth 97440
Volksschule
Rundelshauser Str. 1

HAMMELBURG 97762
Rotkreuzhaus
Ofenthaler Weg 22 a

Geldersheim 97505
Frankischer Hof
Wirzburger Str. 18

Schwebheim 97525
Birgerhaus Schwebheim
Hauptstral3e 25

Schweinfurt 97421
Pfarrzentrum St. Kilian
Friedrich-Stein-Str. 30

MUNNERSTADT 97702
Alte Aula Minnerstadt
Stenayer Platz 2

OERLENBACH 97714
Grund- und Mittelschule
Schulstr. 10

Poppenhausen 97490
Kath. Pfarrheim
Obere StralRe 10

Schwanfeld 97523
Volksschule
Schulstr. 4-6



Mi
Do
Fr
Mo
Di
Do
Do

Mo
Do
Do

05.06.2024
17:00-20:30 Uhr

06.06.2024
15:15-20:00 Uhr

07.06.2024
17:00-20:00 Uhr

10.06.2024
15:30-20:00 Uhr

11.06.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

13.06.2024
16:30-20:00 Uhr

13.06.2024
16:30-20:00 Uhr

14.06.2024
15:15-19:30 Uhr

17.06.2024
17:00-20:00 Uhr

20.06.2024
15:30-19:30 Uhr

20.06.2024
16:30-20:00 Uhr

RIMPAR 97222
Alte Knabenschule
Hofstr. 3

Gerolzhofen 97447
Rotkreuzhaus
Jahnstr. 14

OBERTHULBA 97723
Verbandsschule
Waldstrasse 26

Hofheim 97461
BRK-Haus
Eichelsdorfer Str. 11

HARFURT 97437
Rotkreuzhaus
Industriestr. 20

Konigsberg 97486
Grundschule/Aula
Alleestr. 1a

Hesselbach 97532
Sportheim
Eichholzstr. 23

BAD KISSINGEN 97688
Rotkreuzhaus
Hartmannstr. 25

Sennfeld 97526
Kath. Pfarrheim
St.-Bruno-Stral3e 3

HAMMELBURG 97762
Rotkreuzhaus
Ofenthaler Weg 22 a

Sommerach 97334

Grundschule / Schulturnhalle

Raiffeisenstr. 9



Do
Mo
Mi
Di

20.06.2024
14:00-19:30 Uhr

24.06.2024
15:30-20:00 Uhr

26.06.2024
16:30-20:30 Uhr

02.07.2024
16:30-20:30 Uhr

Schweinfurt 97421
Pfarrzentrum St. Kilian
Friedrich-Stein-Str. 30

ARNSTEIN 97450
Stadthalle
Cancale-Platz 6

Bergrheinfeld 97493
Mittelschule Holderhecke
KreuzstralRe 59

Grafenrheinfeld 97506
Kulturhalle Grafenrheinfeld
Hermasweg la



